Summer Camp
Daily Schedule

Note: This is a typical schedule during Pathfinder overnight camps. Trailblazer and
Tenderfoot camp schedules will be different based on the program.

7:45 am
8:20
8:30
9:25
10:15
12:30 pm
1:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
9:00
10:00

Rise and Shine
Flag-raising

Breakfast

Bible Round-up

Skill Tracks

Lunch

Free-time

Cabin Electives/Games
Supper

Camp Game

Evening Meeting
Special Evening Activities
Back to the Bunks



